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Description

201901250000
27170

01/25/2019
02:50:15

TRINITY PEAK
FINANCIAL
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

TRINITY LIFE
INSURANCE
COMPANY

21 148 Lot#:512
Book:21
Pg:148
Sub:WEATHER
LY ABERDEEN
SECTOR 18

201901250000
27160

01/25/2019
02:50:14

TRINITY PEAK
FINANCIAL
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE DAKOTA
FINANCE LLC

21 148 Lot#:512
Book:21
Pg:148
Sub:WEATHER
LY ABERDEEN
SECTOR 18

201901250000
27270

01/25/2019
03:04:15

TRINITY PEAK
FINANCIAL
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE DAKOTA
FINANCE LLC

31 137 Lot#:836
Book:31
Pg:137
Sub:WATERFO
RD
TOWNHOMES
SECTOR 1
PHASE 1

201908140002
94840

08/14/2019
11:09:32

TRINITY PEAK
FINANCIAL
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

TRINITY LIFE
INSURANCE
COMPANY

21 148 Instr
#:20190125000
027160

Lot#:512
Book:21
Pg:148
Sub:WEATHER
LY ABERDEEN
SECTOR 18

201908140002
94850

08/14/2019
11:15:30

TRINITY PEAK
FINANCIAL
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

TRINITY LIFE
INSURANCE
COMPANY

31 137 Instr
#:20190125000
027270

Lot#:836
Book:31
Pg:137
Sub:WATERFO
RD
TOWNHOMES
SECTOR 1
PHASE 1

201908140002
95140

08/14/2019
11:51:17

TRINITY PEAK
FINANCIAL
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FAMILY
BENEFIT LIFE
INSURANCE
COMPANY

31 137 Instr
#:20190125000
027270

Lot#:836
Book:31
Pg:137
Sub:WATERFO
RD
TOWNHOMES
SECTOR 1
PHASE 1

201908140002
95150

08/14/2019
12:00:57

TRINITY PEAK
FINANCIAL
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FAMILY
BENEFIT LIFE
INSURANCE
COMPANY

21 148 Instr
#:20190125000
027160

Lot#:512
Book:21
Pg:148
Sub:WEATHER
LY ABERDEEN
SECTOR 18

201910100003
74480

10/10/2019
12:29:59

TRINITY PEAK
FINANCIAL
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE SAFE FUTURE
REAL ESTATE
INVESTMENT
S LLC

39 42 Lot#:221
Book:39 Pg:42
Sub:VILLAGE
AT POLO
CROSSINGS
SECTOR I

201910100003
74480

10/10/2019
12:29:59

TRINITY PEAK
FINANCIAL
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE SAFE FUTURE
REAL ESTATE
INVESTMENT
S LLC

39 42 Lot#:219
Book:39 Pg:42
Sub:VILLAGE
AT POLO
CROSSINGS
SECTOR I



201910100003
74480

10/10/2019
12:29:59

TRINITY PEAK
FINANCIAL
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE SAFE FUTURE
REAL ESTATE
INVESTMENT
S LLC

39 42 Lot#:220
Book:39 Pg:42
Sub:VILLAGE
AT POLO
CROSSINGS
SECTOR I

201910100003
74480

10/10/2019
12:29:59

TRINITY PEAK
FINANCIAL
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE SAFE FUTURE
REAL ESTATE
INVESTMENT
S LLC

39 42 Lot#:222
Book:39 Pg:42
Sub:VILLAGE
AT POLO
CROSSINGS
SECTOR I

201910100003
74480

10/10/2019
12:29:59

TRINITY PEAK
FINANCIAL
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE SAFE FUTURE
REAL ESTATE
INVESTMENT
S LLC

39 42 Lot#:321
Book:39 Pg:42
Sub:VILLAGE
AT POLO
CROSSINGS
SECTOR 1

201910100003
74480

10/10/2019
12:29:59

TRINITY PEAK
FINANCIAL
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE SAFE FUTURE
REAL ESTATE
INVESTMENT
S LLC

39 42 Lot#:224
Book:39 Pg:42
Sub:VILLAGE
AT POLO
CROSSINGS
SECTOR I

201910100003
74480

10/10/2019
12:29:59

TRINITY PEAK
FINANCIAL
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE SAFE FUTURE
REAL ESTATE
INVESTMENT
S LLC

39 42 Lot#:325
Book:39 Pg:42
Sub:VILLAGE
AT POLO
CROSSINGS
SECTOR 1

201910100003
74480

10/10/2019
12:29:59

TRINITY PEAK
FINANCIAL
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE SAFE FUTURE
REAL ESTATE
INVESTMENT
S LLC

39 42 Lot#:327
Book:39 Pg:42
Sub:VILLAGE
AT POLO
CROSSINGS
SECTOR 1

201910100003
74480

10/10/2019
12:29:59

TRINITY PEAK
FINANCIAL
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE SAFE FUTURE
REAL ESTATE
INVESTMENT
S LLC

39 42 Lot#:328
Book:39 Pg:42
Sub:VILLAGE
AT POLO
CROSSINGS
SECTOR 1

201910100003
74480

10/10/2019
12:29:59

TRINITY PEAK
FINANCIAL
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE SAFE FUTURE
REAL ESTATE
INVESTMENT
S LLC

39 42 Lot#:330
Book:39 Pg:42
Sub:VILLAGE
AT POLO
CROSSINGS
SECTOR I

201910100003
74480

10/10/2019
12:29:59

TRINITY PEAK
FINANCIAL
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE SAFE FUTURE
REAL ESTATE
INVESTMENT
S LLC

39 42 Lot#:329
Book:39 Pg:42
Sub:VILLAGE
AT POLO
CROSSINGS
SECTOR 1

201910100003
74480

10/10/2019
12:29:59

TRINITY PEAK
FINANCIAL
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE SAFE FUTURE
REAL ESTATE
INVESTMENT
S LLC

39 42 Lot#:326
Book:39 Pg:42
Sub:VILLAGE
AT POLO
CROSSINGS
SECTOR 1

201910100003
74480

10/10/2019
12:29:59

TRINITY PEAK
FINANCIAL
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE SAFE FUTURE
REAL ESTATE
INVESTMENT
S LLC

39 42 Lot#:338
Book:39 Pg:42
Sub:VILLAGE
AT POLO
CROSSINGS
SECTOR I



201910100003
74480

10/10/2019
12:29:59

TRINITY PEAK
FINANCIAL
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE SAFE FUTURE
REAL ESTATE
INVESTMENT
S LLC

39 42 Lot#:339
Book:39 Pg:42
Sub:VILLAGE
AT POLO
CROSSINGS
SECTOR I

201910100003
74480

10/10/2019
12:29:59

TRINITY PEAK
FINANCIAL
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE SAFE FUTURE
REAL ESTATE
INVESTMENT
S LLC

39 42 Lot#:340
Book:39 Pg:42
Sub:VILLAGE
AT POLO
CROSSINGS
SECTOR I

201910100003
74480

10/10/2019
12:29:59

TRINITY PEAK
FINANCIAL
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE SAFE FUTURE
REAL ESTATE
INVESTMENT
S LLC

39 42 Lot#:337
Book:39 Pg:42
Sub:VILLAGE
AT POLO
CROSSINGS
SECTOR I

201910100003
74480

10/10/2019
12:29:59

TRINITY PEAK
FINANCIAL
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE SAFE FUTURE
REAL ESTATE
INVESTMENT
S LLC

39 42 Lot#:341
Book:39 Pg:42
Sub:VILLAGE
AT POLO
CROSSINGS
SECTOR I

201910100003
74480

10/10/2019
12:29:59

TRINITY PEAK
FINANCIAL
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE SAFE FUTURE
REAL ESTATE
INVESTMENT
S LLC

39 42 Lot#:342
Book:39 Pg:42
Sub:VILLAGE
AT POLO
CROSSINGS
SECTOR I

201912180004
67950

12/18/2019
08:16:41

TRINITY PEAK
FINANCIAL
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE ATD HOMES
LLC

39 42 Lot#:320
Book:39 Pg:42
Sub:VILLAGE
AT POLO
CROSSING
SECTOR L

201912180004
67950

12/18/2019
08:16:41

TRINITY PEAK
FINANCIAL
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE ATD HOMES
LLC

Other:SEE
INST

201912180004
67960

12/18/2019
08:16:42

TRINITY PEAK
FINANCIAL
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

TRINITY LIFE
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Other:SEE
INST

201912180004
67960

12/18/2019
08:16:42

TRINITY PEAK
FINANCIAL
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

TRINITY LIFE
INSURANCE
COMPANY

39 42 Lot#:321
Book:39 Pg:42
Sub:VILLAGE
AT POLO
CROSSING
SECTOR L

201912180004
68170

12/18/2019
09:01:34

TRINITY PEAK
FINANCIAL
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE LIOR ARIEL
LLC

39 42 Lot#:322
Book:39 Pg:42
Sub:VILLAGE
AT POLO
CROSSING
SECTOR L


