Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= TRINITY PEAK FINANCIAL LLC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201901250000 27170	01/25/2019 02:50:15	TRINITY PEAK FINANCIAL LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	TRINITY LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY			21	148		Lot#:512 Book:21 Pg:148 Sub:WEATHER LY ABERDEEN SECTOR 18
201901250000 27160	01/25/2019 02:50:14	TRINITY PEAK FINANCIAL LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DAKOTA FINANCE LLC			21	148		Lot#:512 Book:21 Pg:148 Sub:WEATHER LY ABERDEEN SECTOR 18
201901250000 27270	01/25/2019 03:04:15	TRINITY PEAK FINANCIAL LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DAKOTA FINANCE LLC			31	137		Lot#:836 Book:31 Pg:137 Sub:WATERFO RD TOWNHOMES SECTOR 1 PHASE 1
201908140002 94840	08/14/2019 11:09:32	TRINITY PEAK FINANCIAL LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	TRINITY LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY			21	148	Instr #:20190125000 027160	Lot#:512 Book:21 Pg:148 Sub:WEATHER LY ABERDEEN SECTOR 18
201908140002 94850	08/14/2019 11:15:30	TRINITY PEAK FINANCIAL LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	TRINITY LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY			31	137	Instr #:20190125000 027270	Lot#:836 Book:31 Pg:137 Sub:WATERFO RD TOWNHOMES SECTOR 1 PHASE 1
201908140002 95140	08/14/2019 11:51:17	TRINITY PEAK FINANCIAL LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FAMILY BENEFIT LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY			31	137	Instr #:20190125000 027270	Lot#:836 Book:31 Pg:137 Sub:WATERFO RD TOWNHOMES SECTOR 1 PHASE 1
201908140002 95150	08/14/2019 12:00:57	TRINITY PEAK FINANCIAL LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FAMILY BENEFIT LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY			21	148	Instr #:20190125000 027160	Lot#:512 Book:21 Pg:148 Sub:WEATHER LY ABERDEEN SECTOR 18
201910100003 74480	10/10/2019 12:29:59	TRINITY PEAK FINANCIAL LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SAFE FUTURE REAL ESTATE INVESTMENT S LLC			39	42		Lot#:221 Book:39 Pg:42 Sub:VILLAGE AT POLO CROSSINGS SECTOR I
201910100003 74480	10/10/2019 12:29:59	TRINITY PEAK FINANCIAL LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SAFE FUTURE REAL ESTATE INVESTMENT S LLC			39	42		Lot#:219 Book:39 Pg:42 Sub:VILLAGE AT POLO CROSSINGS SECTOR I

201910100003 74480	10/10/2019 12:29:59	TRINITY PEAK FINANCIAL LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SAFE FUTURE REAL ESTATE INVESTMENT S LLC	39	42	Lot#:220 Book:39 Pg:42 Sub:VILLAGE AT POLO CROSSINGS SECTOR I
201910100003 74480	10/10/2019 12:29:59	TRINITY PEAK FINANCIAL LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SAFE FUTURE REAL ESTATE INVESTMENT S LLC	39	42	Lot#:222 Book:39 Pg:42 Sub:VILLAGE AT POLO CROSSINGS SECTOR I
201910100003 74480	10/10/2019 12:29:59	TRINITY PEAK FINANCIAL LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SAFE FUTURE REAL ESTATE INVESTMENT S LLC	39	42	Lot#:321 Book:39 Pg:42 Sub:VILLAGE AT POLO CROSSINGS SECTOR 1
201910100003 74480	10/10/2019 12:29:59	TRINITY PEAK FINANCIAL LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SAFE FUTURE REAL ESTATE INVESTMENT S LLC	39	42	Lot#:224 Book:39 Pg:42 Sub:VILLAGE AT POLO CROSSINGS SECTOR I
201910100003 74480	10/10/2019 12:29:59	TRINITY PEAK FINANCIAL LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SAFE FUTURE REAL ESTATE INVESTMENT S LLC	39	42	Lot#:325 Book:39 Pg:42 Sub:VILLAGE AT POLO CROSSINGS SECTOR 1
201910100003 74480	10/10/2019 12:29:59	TRINITY PEAK FINANCIAL LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SAFE FUTURE REAL ESTATE INVESTMENT S LLC	39	42	Lot#:327 Book:39 Pg:42 Sub:VILLAGE AT POLO CROSSINGS SECTOR 1
201910100003 74480	10/10/2019 12:29:59	TRINITY PEAK FINANCIAL LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SAFE FUTURE REAL ESTATE INVESTMENT S LLC	39	42	Lot#:328 Book:39 Pg:42 Sub:VILLAGE AT POLO CROSSINGS SECTOR 1
201910100003 74480	10/10/2019 12:29:59	TRINITY PEAK FINANCIAL LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SAFE FUTURE REAL ESTATE INVESTMENT S LLC	39	42	Lot#:330 Book:39 Pg:42 Sub:VILLAGE AT POLO CROSSINGS SECTOR I
201910100003 74480	10/10/2019 12:29:59	TRINITY PEAK FINANCIAL LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SAFE FUTURE REAL ESTATE INVESTMENT S LLC	39	42	Lot#:329 Book:39 Pg:42 Sub:VILLAGE AT POLO CROSSINGS SECTOR 1
201910100003 74480	10/10/2019 12:29:59	TRINITY PEAK FINANCIAL LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SAFE FUTURE REAL ESTATE INVESTMENT S LLC	39	42	Lot#:326 Book:39 Pg:42 Sub:VILLAGE AT POLO CROSSINGS SECTOR 1
201910100003 74480	10/10/2019 12:29:59	TRINITY PEAK FINANCIAL LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SAFE FUTURE REAL ESTATE INVESTMENT S LLC	39	42	Lot#:338 Book:39 Pg:42 Sub:VILLAGE AT POLO CROSSINGS SECTOR I

201910100003 74480	10/10/2019 12:29:59	TRINITY PEAK FINANCIAL LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SAFE FUTURE REAL ESTATE INVESTMENT S LLC		39	42	Lot#:339 Book:39 Pg:42 Sub:VILLAGE AT POLO CROSSINGS SECTOR I
201910100003 74480	10/10/2019 12:29:59	TRINITY PEAK FINANCIAL LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SAFE FUTURE REAL ESTATE INVESTMENT S LLC		39	42	Lot#:340 Book:39 Pg:42 Sub:VILLAGE AT POLO CROSSINGS SECTOR I
201910100003 74480	10/10/2019 12:29:59	TRINITY PEAK FINANCIAL LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SAFE FUTURE REAL ESTATE INVESTMENT S LLC		39	42	Lot#:337 Book:39 Pg:42 Sub:VILLAGE AT POLO CROSSINGS SECTOR I
201910100003 74480	10/10/2019 12:29:59	TRINITY PEAK FINANCIAL LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SAFE FUTURE REAL ESTATE INVESTMENT S LLC		39	42	Lot#:341 Book:39 Pg:42 Sub:VILLAGE AT POLO CROSSINGS SECTOR I
201910100003 74480	10/10/2019 12:29:59	TRINITY PEAK FINANCIAL LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SAFE FUTURE REAL ESTATE INVESTMENT S LLC		39	42	Lot#:342 Book:39 Pg:42 Sub:VILLAGE AT POLO CROSSINGS SECTOR I
201912180004 67950	12/18/2019 08:16:41	TRINITY PEAK FINANCIAL LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ATD HOMES LLC		39	42	Lot#:320 Book:39 Pg:42 Sub:VILLAGE AT POLO CROSSING SECTOR L
201912180004 67950	12/18/2019 08:16:41	TRINITY PEAK FINANCIAL LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ATD HOMES LLC				Other:SEE INST
201912180004 67960	12/18/2019 08:16:42	TRINITY PEAK FINANCIAL LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	TRINITY LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY				Other:SEE INST
201912180004 67960	12/18/2019 08:16:42	TRINITY PEAK FINANCIAL LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	TRINITY LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY		39	42	Lot#:321 Book:39 Pg:42 Sub:VILLAGE AT POLO CROSSING SECTOR L
201912180004 68170	12/18/2019 09:01:34	TRINITY PEAK FINANCIAL LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	LIOR ARIEL LLC		39	42	Lot#:322 Book:39 Pg:42 Sub:VILLAGE AT POLO CROSSING SECTOR L